
   Nail talk
Natural BeautyAbout us

Opening Times

Monday 
Tuesday
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday

Contact Us

Moroccan Tan
MoroccanTan  (full body)                                                   £25.00
Half Body                                                                             £15.00
Buy 5 get the 6 one free                                                                                                                 

For any before and after care advice, please visit our website.

WAX:ONE
Lip or chin                                                                           

Lip and chin  

Nose                                                                                 

Underarm                                                                             

Arm                                                                                      

Half leg                                               

Half leg & bikini                                 

Half leg, bikini & underarm 

Full leg 

Full leg & bikini 

Chest or back 

Standard Bikini

Extended Bikini

G-String

Brazilian 

Hollywood 

Gentleman

Terms & Conditions
• Please give at least 24 hours notice if you wish to cancel an   
 appointment or a discretionary fee of £15.00 may be incurred. 
• The same also applies to missed appointments. 
• Please note that some of our treatments may be subject to
patch testing. 
• Parental/Guardian consent will be required for clients under 18.

64 Eastfield Road, 

Burnham , SL1 7PF 

www.nailtalk.co.uk

Landline: 01628 662617 

Mobile: 07806 675 735

£9.50

£16.00

£10.00

£12.50

£21.00

£20.00

£30.00

£40.00

£30.00

£40.00

£24.00

£15.00

£20.00

£30.00

£35.00

£40.00

 For any after care advice please visit our website. 

Closed
10:00 - 6:00
10:00 - 7:00
10:00 - 7:00
10:00 - 7:00
09:30 - 4:30

Closed
 

We are a multi award winning salon and we have been in this
industry since 1987. Continuing with ongoing education with
Pamela's  team, we are also an Academy for Sweet Squared and
training in all CND Nails, WAX ONE, LASHUS, MOROCCAN TAN
and NIMUE Skin Care. Pamela Rohlf and her team are looking
forward to welcoming new and existing clients. 
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CND manicure
Soak, cuticle work, file and massage

Luxury manicure
CND Manicure with added skin exfoliation and mask.

CND pedicure
Soak, file, cuticle work, hard skin removal and massage

Spa pedicure
CND pedicure with deep exfoliation and luxury mask.

(30mins)
 
 

(50mins)
 
 

(35mins)
 
 

(60mins)
 
 
 

£25.00
 
 

£35.00
 
 

£30.00
 
 

£40.00
 
 
 

@



Manicures
CND manicure 

Soak, cuticle work, file, massage and VINYLUX. 

Spa manicure 

CND Manicure with added skin exfoliation and mask.

Express manicure
Cuticle, Shape and VINYLUX polish

Cuticle, Shape and IBX maintenance

 

(40mins)

 

(60mins)

 

(30mins)

 

(30 mins)

 

 

 

 

£25.00

 

£35.00
 

£20.00

 

£20.00

Pedicure
CND pedicure 

 Soak, file, cuticle work, hard skin removal, massage

 and VINYLUX. 

Spa pedicure 

CND pedicure with deep exfoliation and luxury mask.

Express Pedicure 

Cuticle, Shape and VINYLUX Polish

Callus Peel

(up to 90mins)

(up to 60mins)

 

(up to 120mins)

(up to 60mins) 

 

 

 Lash Extensions

Eye & Lash TreatmentsNimue Facials

 

(45mins)

 

 

(70mins)

 

(30mins)

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nimue is a derma-cosmeceutical skin treatment range, designed to be an
exceptionally gentle, non-invasive, non-irritating and safe product.

Relaxing treatment customised to the clients specific skin requirements 
 with all the essentials including: cleanse, exfoliate, gentle steam,
massage and mask.

A deep cleanse treatment to purify, including cleanse, steam, extractions
and treatments mask.

A specialised, active, skin rejuvenation treatment with 15% Bio-Active
complex. It is a potent yet gentle, active treatment that delivers powerful
results including reduced pore size, refined texture, increased elasticity
and renewed radiance. Course of 6 £300

A standard, active, skin exfoliation treatment. The  peel treatment
provides a controlled and predictable removal of dead skin cells. this
treatment improves the texture and apperance of the skin. 

A 4-in-1 deep cleansing,  detoxifying and exfoliating treatment with a
unique combination of a foaming action and thermo-sensory mechanism
to improve skin oxygenation. 

Courses available

Classic Lashes 1:1

New set 

Infills

Russian/Volume lashes

New set

Infills

Eyelash Removal

CND Shellac Fingers & Toes

Colour 

French 

Removal of shellac

For a long lasting, high gloss mirror finish, lasting up to 3
weeks and comes off in 10 minutes or less. 
Kind to the natural nail as there is no buffing required.

Nail Enhancements

Add-ons

£60.00

£40.00

 

£80.00

£40.00

£10.00

Lashus Lift (incl. tint)  (75 mins)                                   £48.00

This treatment will make natural lashes appear longer and thicker by
lifting and tinting them. Patch tests must be done at least 48 hours
before first treatment.

Eyebrow tidy 

Eyebrow reshape

Eyebrow tint

Eyebrow tint + shape

Eyelash tint

Eyelash + eyebrow tint

Lower eyelash tint

from £8.00

£12.00

£10.00

from £15.00

£16.00

£23.00

£10.00

Please note, patch test must be booked 24 hours before tinting
treatments.

£30.00

 

 

£40.00

 

£20.00

 

£20.00

£33.00

£35.00

£10.00

IBX protects your nails under your CND Shellac or VINYLUX
polish and grow your natural nails with this strengthening
system.

Full set of extensions

Full Set of tips & Shellac

Rebalance / infill

Pink & White Rebalance

Overlays 

Tidy up incl. polish

Nail repair 

Removal of enhancement 

Graduate

 

£35.00

£25.00

£22.00

£28.00

£28.00

£15.00

£4.00

Senior

 

£48.00

£45.00

£30.00

£37.00

£35.00

£20.00

£6.00

Master

 

£60.00

£50.00

£40.00

£50.00

£45.00

£25.00

£7.00

from £10.00

Choose from CND liquid and powder or PLEXIGEL. Extend or
overlay to create longer, stronger and natural looking nails.

Nimue Deep Cleanse Treatment                 £45.00   (60mins)

Nimue Active Rejuvenation Treatment     £60.00    (60mins)

Nimue 35% Glycolic Treatment                  £70.00    (60mins)

Nimue Therapeutic Treatment                   £45.00    (60mins)

Nimue Thermal Detox Peel Treatment       £40.00    (30mins)

Microdermabrasion                                      £40.00    (30mins)

Minx 

Add  CND Shellac or Gel Polish

Strengthing Gel (LE JimmyGel)

Swarovski Crystals, Gems

Full set of Crystal toes

Art Attack - Accent Nail either foil, glitter or stamping

Art Attack - full set 

Shellac top coat

IBX initial treatment

IBX maintenance

£35.00

£10.00

£8.00

£0.50 each

P.O.A.

£2.00

£11.00

£2.00

 

£10.00

£7.00


