# Moroccan Tan

MoroccanTan (full body)	£25.00
Half Body	£15.00
Buy 5 get the 6 one free	

For any before and after care advice, please visit our website.

### WAX:ONE

Lip or chin	£9.50
Lip and chin	£16.00
Nose	£10.00
Underarm	£12.50
Arm	£21.00
Half leg	£20.00
Half leg & bikini	£30.00
Half leg, bikini & underarm	£40.00
Full leg	£30.00
Full leg & bikini	£40.00
Chest or back	£24.00
Standard Bikini	£15.00
Extended Bikini	£20.00
G-String	£30.00
Brazilian	£35.00
Hollywood	£40.00

For any after care advice please visit our website.

### Gentleman

CND manicure	(30mins)	£25.00
Soak, cuticle work, file and massage	. ,	
Luxury manicure	(50mins)	£35.00
CND Manicure with added skin exfoliatio	· /	
CND pedicure	(35mins)	£30.00
Soak, file, cuticle work, hard skin remova	• •	
		0 -

Spa pedicure (60mins) £40.00 CND pedicure with deep exfoliation and luxury mask.



### About us

We are a multi award winning salon and we have been in this industry since 1987. Continuing with ongoing education with Pamela's team, we are also an Academy for Sweet Squared and training in all CND Nails, WAX ONE, LASHUS, MOROCCAN TAN and NIMUE Skin Care. Pamela Rohlf and her team are looking forward to welcoming new and existing clients.

### Terms & Conditions

- · Please give at least 24 hours notice if you wish to cancel an appointment or a discretionary fee of £15.00 may be incurred.
- The same also applies to missed appointments.
- Please note that some of our treatments may be subject to patch testing.
- Parental/Guardian consent will be required for clients under 18.

#### **Opening Times**

Monday	Closed
Tuesday	10:00 - 6:00
Wednesday	10:00 - 7:00
Thursday	10:00 - 7:00
Friday	10:00 - 7:00
Saturday	09:30 - 4:30
Sunday	Closed

Creative Academy Maidenhead

\_\_nimue

#### Contact Us

64 Eastfield Road, Burnham, SL1 7PF www.nailtalk.co.uk

LASHUS

Nail Talk

Landline: 01628 662617 Mobile: 07806 675 735





January 2019

moroccantan









## Nimue Facials

Nimue is a derma-cosmeceutical skin treatment range, designed to be an exceptionally gentle, non-invasive, non-irritating and safe product.

Nimue Therapeutic Treatment £45.00 (60mins) Relaxing treatment customised to the clients specific skin requirements with all the essentials including: cleanse, exfoliate, gentle steam, massage and mask.

Nimue Deep Cleanse Treatment £45.00 (60mins) A deep cleanse treatment to purify, including cleanse, steam, extractions and treatments mask.

Nimue Active Rejuvenation Treatment £60.00 (60mins) A specialised, active, skin rejuvenation treatment with 15% Bio-Active complex. It is a potent yet gentle, active treatment that delivers powerful results including reduced pore size, refined texture, increased elasticity and renewed radiance. Course of 6 £300

 Nimue 35% Glycolic Treatment
 £70.00
 (60mins)

 A standard, active, skin exfoliation treatment. The peel treatment provides a controlled and predictable removal of dead skin cells. this treatment improves the texture and apperance of the skin.

Nimue Thermal Detox Peel Treatment £40.00 (30mins) A 4-in-1 deep cleansing, detoxifying and exfoliating treatment with a unique combination of a foaming action and thermo-sensory mechanism to improve skin oxygenation.

Microdermabrasion	£40.00	(30mins)
Courses available		

## Lash Extensions

Classic Lashes 1:1		
New set	(up to 90mins)	£60.00
Infills	(up to 60mins)	£40.00
Russian/Volume lashes		
New set	(up to 120mins)	£80.00
Infills	(up to 60mins)	£40.00
Eyelash Removal		£10.00

## Eye & Lash Treatments

Eyebrow tidy	from £8.00
Eyebrow reshape	£12.00
Eyebrow tint	£10.00
Eyebrow tint + shape	from £15.00
Eyelash tint	£16.00
Eyelash + eyebrow tint	£23.00
Lower eyelash tint	£10.00
Please note, patch test must be booked treatments.	24 hours before tinting

Lashus Lift (incl. tint) (75 mins) £48.00

This treatment will make natural lashes appear longer and thicker by lifting and tinting them. Patch tests must be done at least 48 hours before first treatment.

#### Manicures

CND manicure	(40mins)	£25.00
Soak, cuticle work, file, massage and VIN	. ,	
Spa manicure	(60mins)	£35.00
CND Manicure with added skin exfoliation	. ,	233.00
Express manicure	(30mins)	£20.00
Cuticle, Shape and VINYLUX polish	(3011113)	
Cuticle, Shape and IBX maintenance	(30 mins)	£20.00
•	(00	

#### Pedicure

CND pedicure	(45mins)	£30.00
Soak, file, cuticle work, hard skin removal,	massage	
and VINYLUX.		
Spa pedicure	(70mins)	£40.00
CND pedicure with deep exfoliation and lux	ury mask.	
Express Pedicure	(30mins)	£20.00
Cuticle, Shape and VINYLUX Polish		
Callus Peel		£20.00

# Nail Enhancements

Choose from CND liquid and powder or PLEXIGEL. Extend or overlay to create longer, stronger and natural looking nails.

	Graduate	Senior	Master
Full set of extensions	£35.00	£48.00	£60.00
Full Set of tips & Shellac	£25.00	£45.00	£50.00
Rebalance / infill	£22.00	£30.00	£40.00
Pink & White Rebalance	£28.00	£37.00	£50.00
Overlays	£28.00	£35.00	£45.00
Tidy up incl. polish	£15.00	£20.00	£25.00
Nail repair	£4.00	£6.00	£7.00
Removal of enhancement	t		from £10.00

#### CND Shellac Fingers & Toes

For a long lasting, high gloss mirror finish,	lasting up to 3
weeks and comes off in 10 minutes or less	δ.
Kind to the natural nail as there is no buffi	ng required.
Colour	£33.00
French	£35.00
Removal of shellac	£10.00

### Add-ons

Minx	£35.00
Add CND Shellac or Gel Polish	£10.00
Strengthing Gel (LE JimmyGel)	£8.00
Swarovski Crystals, Gems	£0.50 eacl
Full set of Crystal toes	P.O.A.
Art Attack - Accent Nail either foil, glitter or stamping	£2.00
Art Attack - full set	£11.00
Shellac top coat	£2.00
IBX initial treatment	£10.00
IBX maintenance	£7.00

IBX protects your nails under your CND Shellac or VINYLUX polish and grow your natural nails with this strengthening system.